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2023-2024 SWIM & DIVE ROSTER

PLAYER NAME YEAR
Alex Amend 12
James Angeles 11
Archit Banerjee 12
Jakob Barba 10
Cole Bergevin 11
Jackson Boettner 11
Michael Bongi 11
Blake Brennan 09
Colin Brennan 09
Luke Brennan 09
Ethan Browne 09
Rawi Bshara 10
Dominik Bucher 11
Chris Buckallew 12
Sawyer Caryl 11
Kosta Ceprnic 10
Ryan Chakraborty 09
Lynx Chiang 09
Tyler Chin 12
Conrad Correa 09
Carl Creamer 09
Abhinav Dasoju 10
Dominic Dietrich 12
Kabir Dua 12
Joaquin Duran 09
Andrew Enney 12
David Fernandez-Yoon 09
Joe Gasiorowski 09
Stefano Gerodimos 11
Timothy Giang 10
Dylan Glanville 09

Abhi Gohil 09



Ryan Ha

Joseph Hoang
Brennan Howard
Andrew Hunyady
Ramzey Insignares
Nate John

Luke Kalynij
Enhua Khong
Jaden Kim

Henry Kovac

Ben Laponis

Han Li

Valentino Li
Tyler Lieu

Alex Lim

lan Long

Phillip Long
Aaron Lu

Tri Luu

Keith Magallanes
Finn Marrow
Noah Massaband
Max Mason

Josh Matarangas
Quinn Meza
Bryce Ng
Antoine Nguyen
Justin Nguyen
Kevin Noller
Emilio Olavarria
Gannon O’Leary
William Olsen
Ivan Owen
Nathan Palmore
Darryn Partible
Donnie Paxton
Daniel Perez

Neil Phadke

10
12
11
11
12
09
11
11
10
11
09
10
10
09
11
09
12
09
10
11
09
10
11
11
10
10
10
12
10
10
09
10
11
12
12
12
10
09
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David Pham 09
Brandon Pon 09
Tyler Porter 10
Chinmay Rajesh 09
Miguel Rances 10
Andaman Roche 10
Tyler Roller 12
Sebastian Salazar 12
Vince Salom 11
Alejandro Sandoval 11
Ari Schechtman 10
Derek Shang 10
Brady Smith 10
Hanbo Song 09
Sam Soto-Romero 12
Ben Steinhoff 12
Christian Sumabat 11
Dylan Tai 10
Griffin Taysi 09
TriTran 10
Wesley Tran 11
Noah Trejo 09
Sam Van Alst 11
Jaden Vinoth 09
Chris Von der Ahe 11
Nolan Watts 09
Gavin Wells 10
Aiden Wilson 09
Chris Winalski 11
Matthew Woods 10
Connor Yeats 10
Alexander Yin 09
Gabriel Youhana 10
Myles Zhang 09

Daniel Zhu 09



Zachary Zooby 11
Dax Zucek 09

Head Coach: Matt Godar ‘12
Assistant Coaches: Stephen Shilling ‘12, Nathan Stibrich, Collin Pollard and Matthew Choi ‘19
Director of Athletics: Kevin Saldivar ‘04

Director of Sports Medicine: Mark Moreno



